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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Nate Smith

Graham Dechter

Franck Amsallem

The May Fall Crew
Kevin Sun

Kenny Shanker

Rachel Eckroth

Ana Luisa Ramos *

The Jazz Surge

Troy Roberts & Tim Jago
Brian Woodruff Sextet

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Arturo O’Farrill The Afro Latin Ensemble
Sue Maskaleris

Barrett Martin

Kristin Callahan

David Finck

Chick Corea Akoustic Band

Pat Coil

Igor Willcox Quartet
Brennen Schedler Quartet
Kenny Shanker

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
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www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Collision feat. Regina Carter

Orange Coals

From Two to Five
Mental Maze
Greenlit

Orange and Gray
Low Hanging Fruit
Céu Azul

Sparks Fly
Overlook

War Paint

Song Title

Struggles and Strugglets
Fly Away

Waves Of Color

Round Midnight

Bassic Instinct

That Old Feeling

Night and Day

UFO
3am Breeze

Beautiful Things

Album

Kinfolk 2: See the Birds
Major Influences

Gotham Goodbye
Overload

<3 Bird

Beautiful Things
The Garden

Céu Azul

Within Us

Best Buddies

A Centering Peace

Album

Dreaming in Lions
In the Key of Love
Stillpoint

Lost in a Dream
BASSic Instinct

Chick Corea Akoustic Band - LIVE

How Deep Is the Ocean
UFO (single)

Keep Steppin' Down
Beautiful Things

Record Label

Edition Records
Capri Records

Jazz & People

ReFeel Music Group
Endectomorph Music
Wise Cat Records
Rainy Days Records
Self-Released
Summit Records

Toy Robot Music
QJOG

Record Label

Blue Note Records
Jazilian Records
Sunyata Records

Ivy Door Music

Burton Avenue Music
Concord Records
Burton Avenue Records

Self-Released
Ruthanne Records

Wise Cat Records

Track
4:39
5:00
5:47
3:39
4:16
7:54
4:44
2:40
6:17
6:23
5:05

Track
5:04
6:07
3:50
3:59
4:27
7:11
4:48
8:55
6:42
5:40



