MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #308 WEEK OF 12-27-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Nate Smith	Collision feat. Regina Carter	Kinfolk 2: See the Birds	Edition Records	4:39
Graham Dechter	Orange Coals	Major Influences	Capri Records	5:00
Franck Amsallem	From Two to Five	Gotham Goodbye	Jazz & People	5:47
The May Fall Crew	Mental Maze	Overload	ReFeel Music Group	3:39
Kevin Sun	Greenlit	<3 Bird	Endectomorph Music	4:16
Kenny Shanker	Orange and Gray	Beautiful Things	Wise Cat Records	7:54
Rachel Eckroth	Low Hanging Fruit	The Garden	Rainy Days Records	4:44
Ana Luisa Ramos *	Céu Azul	Céu Azul	Self-Released	2:40
The Jazz Surge	Sparks Fly	Within Us	Summit Records	6:17
Troy Roberts & Tim Jago	Overlook	Best Buddies	Toy Robot Music	6:23
Brian Woodruff Sextet	War Paint	A Centering Peace	QJOG	5:05

Brian Woodruff Sextet	War Paint	A Centering Peace	QJOG	5:05
Hour #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Arturo O'Farrill The Afro Latin Ensemble	Struggles and Strugglets	Dreaming in Lions	Blue Note Records	5:04
Sue Maskaleris	Fly Away	In the Key of Love	Jazilian Records	6:07
Barrett Martin	Waves Of Color	Stillpoint	Sunyata Records	3:50
Kristin Callahan	Round Midnight	Lost in a Dream	Ivy Door Music	3:59
David Finck	Bassic Instinct	BASSic Instinct	Burton Avenue Music	4:27
Chick Corea Akoustic Band	That Old Feeling	Chick Corea Akoustic Band - LIVE	Concord Records	7:11
Pat Coil	Night and Day	How Deep Is the Ocean	Burton Avenue Records	4:48
Igor Willcox Quartet	UFO	UFO (single)	Self-Released	8:55
Brennen Schedler Quartet	3am Breeze	Keep Steppin' Down	Ruthanne Records	6:42
Kenny Shanker	Beautiful Things	Beautiful Things	Wise Cat Records	5:40

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday